	FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB0651-0027	04 -	12-2002	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office		
				TRADEMARK T		
	TO: The Commiss	sioner of Patents and Traucmains.	2053369			
Sul	bmission Type	sioner of Patents and Trauemains.	Conveyance Type	ginal document(s) or copy(ies).		
\boxtimes	New	4-1-02	Assignment	License		
	Resubmission	(Non-Recordation)	☐ Security	☐ Nunc Pro Tune Assignment		
	Document ID#			Effective Date Month Day Year		
			☐ Merger	12/20/01		
	Correction of PTO	Error	Change of Name			
	Reel #	Frame #		on of Count of County		
	Corrective Docume	ent	M Other [Notice	ce of Grant of Security Interest		
	Reel #	Frame #				
Cor	oveying Party	Mark if addition	 names of conveying	narties attached		
	, ,		in names of conveying [Execution Date Month Day Year		
	Name Brave	Corporation		12/20/01		
	Formerly					
	Individual	General Partnership	Limited Parnership	Corporation ☐: Association		
	Other			FINE TOTAL		
\boxtimes	Citizenshin/State of	Incorporation/Organization Califo	rnia			
<u> </u>	eiving Party		al names of receiving p	arties attached		
	Name Bank of America, N.A., as Agent					
	DBA/AKA/TA					
	Composed of					
	Address (line 1)	101 North Tryon Street, 15 th	Floor			
	Address (line 2)	One Independence Center				
	Address (line 3)	Charlotte	NC	28255		
	Individual	City General Partnership	State/Country Limited Partnershi	p If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in		
	Corporation	Association		the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.		
\boxtimes						
	Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organ	nization		nom / torgament/		
			OR OFFICE USE ONLY			
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Assignment Project Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project Information, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.						
	Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: //11/2002 DBYRNE 00000229 75289863 mmissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231					
/11/2	2002 DBYRNE 00000	40-00 OP/				
FC:	482 482	600.00 09				
DU	R1\310674_1					

FORM PTO-I		D 2	U.S. Department of Commerce
Expires 06/30/ OMB 0651-00		Page 2	Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
	resentative Name and Address		IRADENIARR
Domestic Kep	resentative Name and Address	Enter for the first R	eceiving Party Only.
Name			
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Companyant	Name and Address		
Correspondent	Name and Address	Area Code and Tele	ephone Number (919) 286-8000
Name	Steven D. Thomas		
Address (line 1)	Moore & Van Allen, PLLC		
Address (line 2)	2200 West Main Street		
Address (line 3)	Suite 800		
Address (line 4)	Durham, NC 27705-4658		
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the atta	ached conveyance document	
1 ages	including any attachments.		# 4
	•		
Trademark App	olication Number(s) or Registration Num	nber(s) \bigotimes N	Mark if additional numbers attached
Enter either th	e Trademark Application Number <u>or</u> the Reg	gistration Number (DO NOT ENT)	EX BOTH numbers for the same property.
Tr	ademark Application Number(s)	Re	egistration Number(s)
75/289,883		2,504,646	2,174,691 2,168,440
74/574,323		2,190,954	2,197,400 2,168,439
		2,236,177	2,166,952 2,168,438
Number of Pro		of properties involved.	
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Prope	rties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 640.00
	l of Payment: Enclosed 🛛	Deposit Account (any deficiency)	
Deposi (Enter f	t Account for payment by deposit account or if addition	nal fees can be charged to the acco	# 13-4365
		rization to charge additional fee	s: Yes 🛭 No 🗌
Statement and S	lignature best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info ont. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as	ormation is true and correct and any of single	attached copy is a true copy of the original
docume	D. Thomas	lever 1. range	Date Signed
Name	of Person Signing	Signature	

FORM PTO-1618A
Expires 06/30/99
OMB 0651-0027

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

	CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY				
	Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Enter Additional Conveying Party				
	Name		Execution Date Month Day Year		
	Formerly				
	Individual	General Partnership Limited Parnership	Corporation Association		
	Other				
	Citizenship/State of	Incorporation/Organization			
	eiving Party er Additional Recei	Mark if additional names of receiving parties ving Party	attached		
	Name				
	DBA/AKA/TA				
	Composed of				
	Address (line 1)				
	Address (line 2)				
	Address (line 3)	City State/Country	Zip Code		
	City State/Country Individual ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐		If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States,		
	Corporation	Association	an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate		
	Other	F	document from Assignment.)		
	Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Orga	nization			
Tra	Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).				
		nark Application Number(s)	Registration Number(s)		
		2,107,919	2,098,316 [1,880,736]		
		2,105,944	2,102,246 [1,477,002]		
		2,151,278	2,098,315		
		2,098,320	2,112,623		
		2,149,711	1,939,765		
		2,149,710	1,882,357		

NOTICE

OF

GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST

IN

TRADEMARKS

United States Patent and Trademark Office

Gentlemen:

Please be advised that pursuant to the Security Agreement dated as of December 2, 2001 (the "Security Agreement") by and among the Obligors party thereto (each an "Obligor" and collectively, the "Obligors") and Bank of America, N.A., as Agent (the "Agent") for the lenders referenced therein (the "Lenders"), the undersigned Obligor has granted a continuing security interest in and continuing lien upon, the trademarks and trademark applications shown below to the Agent for the ratable benefit of the Lenders:

TRADEMARKS

Trademark No.	Description of Trademark <u>Item</u> See attached Exhibit A.	Date of <u>Trademark</u>
	Trademark Applications	
Trademark Applications No.	Description of Trademark Applied For	Date of Trademark <u>Applications</u>
	See attached Exhibit A.	

CHAR2\660134_1

The Obligors and the Agent, on behalf of the Lenders, hereby acknowledge and agree that the security interest in the foregoing trademarks and trademark applications (i) may only be terminated in accordance with the terms of the Security Agreement and (ii) is not to be construed as an assignment of any trademark or trademark application.

Very truly yours,

BRAVO CORPORATION

By:	
Name:	
Title:	

Acknowledged and Accepted:

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., as Agent

By: Sean W. Cassidy
Title: Principal

The Obligors and the Agent, on behalf of the Lenders, hereby acknowledge and agree that the security interest in the foregoing trademarks and trademark applications (i) may only be terminated in accordance with the terms of the Security Agreement and (ii) is not to be construed as an assignment of any trademark or trademark application.

Very truly yours,

BRAVO CORPORATION

Name: Anthony E. Amard
Title: President & Cou

Acknowledged and Accepted:

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., as Agent

Ву:	
Name:	
Title:	

CHAR2\660134_1 3

EXHIBIT A

Bravo Corporation (California Corporation)

U.S. Trademarks

Registered Marks

Children Control of the Control of t	Registration No.	Registration Date
KRYPTONICS	2,504,646	11/6/01
CHANNEL ONE	2,190,954	9/22/98
SATA LITE 302	2,236,177	3/30/99
MEDIUM	2,174,691	7/21/98
976	2,197,400	10/20/98
KUZAK	2,166,952	6/23/98
SENATE WHEEL CO	2,168,440	6/23/98
SENATE WHEEL CO	2,168,439	6/23/98
SENATE WHEEL CO	2,168,438	6/23/98
HYPER WALK	2,107,919	10/21/97
HYPER WALK	2,105,944	10/14/97
BSB SPEED BEARINGS (Stylized)	2,151,278	4/14/98
BSB SPEED BEARINGS and Design	2,098,320	9/16/97
BSB SPEED BEARINGS and Design	2,149,711	4/7/98
BSB SPEED BEARINGS (Stylized)	2,149,710	4/7/98
BSB SPEED BEARINGS and Design	2,098,316	9/16/97
BSB SPEED BEARINGS and Design	2,102,246	9/30/97
BSB SPEED BEARINGS (Stylized)	2,098,315	9/16/97
HYPER AIR	2,112,623	11/11/97
SQUARE WHEELS	1,939,765	12/5/95
RPM BEARINGS	1,882,357	3/7/95
BULLZEYE	1,880,736	2/28/95
HYPER	1,477,002	2/16/88

Pending Applications

Mark Mark	- Appl. Serial No.	Filing Date
	75-289,883	5/12/97
TRIBE BOSS SPEED BEARINGS	74-574,323	9/16/94

DUR1\304590_3

RECORDED: 04/01/2002